16.30

17.00

17.10

17.35

18.00

18.25

18.50

19.45

All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content
of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.

3" GVHD Academy

Updates on GVHD Post Congress

Wednesday 29 April 2026

Virtual Event

Chair: Dr Francesca Kinsella, uUniversity Hospitals Birmingham

Event opens

Introduction

The role of the microbiome in the prevention and

treatment of acute GVHD

Lung GVHD - the unmet need and EBMT guidance

Quality of life in chronic GVHD and how it can be improved

Q&A

Case discussion
2 acute GVHD and 2 chronic GVHD cases

Summary and Close

Dr Francesca Kinsella
University Hospitals Birmingham

Professor Florent Malard
St Antoine Hospital, Paris

Dr Saskia Bos
University Hospitals Leuven

Dr Zinaida Peri¢
Clinical Hospital Centre Rijeka, Croatia

Panel discussion
All speakers

Dr Harpreet Kaur
Sheffield Teaching Hospitals

Dr Sarah Lawson
Birmingham Children’s Hospital

Registration:

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS
Online registration now open at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk




