

All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs.

3rd GVHD Academy

Updates on GVHD Post Congress

Wednesday 29th April 2026

Virtual Event

Chair: Dr Francesca Kinsella, University Hospitals Birmingham

16.30	Event opens	
17.00	Introduction	Dr Francesca Kinsella <i>University Hospitals Birmingham</i>
17.10	The role of the microbiome in the prevention and treatment of acute GVHD	Professor Florent Malard <i>St Antoine Hospital, Paris</i>
17.35	Lung GVHD - the unmet need and EBMT guidance	Dr Saskia Bos <i>University Hospitals Leuven</i>
18.00	Quality of life in chronic GVHD and how it can be improved	Dr Zinaida Perić <i>Clinical Hospital Centre Rijeka, Croatia</i>
18.25	Q & A	Panel discussion <i>All speakers</i>
18.50	Case discussion 2 acute GVHD and 2 chronic GVHD cases	Dr Harpreet Kaur <i>Sheffield Teaching Hospitals</i> Dr Sarah Lawson <i>Birmingham Children's Hospital</i>
19.45	Summary and Close	

Registration:

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS

Online registration now open at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Enquiries: Please contact Alex - alex@hartleytaylor.co.uk